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Cilinderslijpers - Heid MSO 1000

Cilinderslijpers - Heid MSO 1000

Specificaties

Model

Tafel-afmeting
breedte

Tafel-afmeting
lengte

Travel X
Travel Y

Centerafstand

tribe_selection_list
s.model_1.Cilinder
slijper extern

130mm

1500mm

1000mm
600mm

1000mm

Voor alle product specificaties

Klik hier

MET.1584

4

A

X '
1000mm

Merk Heid

Model MSO 1000

Bouwjaar

Afmetingen
Lengte
Breedte
Hoogte

Gewicht

mm
mm

mm

kg


https://secondowner.com/nl/p/heid-mso-1000-2449
https://secondowner.com/nl/p/heid-mso-1000-2449/download?type=photos
https://secondowner.com/nl/p/heid-mso-1000-2449
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